60m jooks

8,13 -2,0
8,18 -2,0
842 +1,6
842 -20
8,47 -44
8,48 +0,8
854 +14
8,56 +0,6
8,61 +0,5
8,61 +0,8

(10)
8,61 +0,6
8,61 -0,6
862 +1,6
8,67 -2,0
8,69 -44
8,74 +1.8
8,75 -0,3
8,76 +14
8,79 +14
8,80 +1,8

(20
8,80 -2,5
8,81 -0,6
8,87 +0,5
8,88 +0,6
8,89 -3,6
892 -44
894 -36
8,97 +0,6
8,98 -3,6
9,01 -4,7

(30)
9,02 +0,6
9,02 -44
9,03 -44
9,06 +1,8
9,08 -4,6
9,08 -31
9,09 -3,6

Johanna llves
Margit Kalk

Kati Sikk

Marit Ténisson
Brigitta Tamsar

Eliis Penek

Birgit Pilk

Brenda Brigitta Vetik
Laura Ong
Eliise-Triin Raun

Carina-Renne Valdek
Marta Okas

Katlin Kruus

Kaili Nurk

Jennifer Pavlov
Mariliis Remmel
Merit Tonisson

Emilia Palgi

Triin Usen

Lisette Sirel

Anna-Maria Vjazemski
Stefani Vissel

Kerin Urbanik
Annabel Matkur
Lishanna llves
Liisa-Maria Truupdld
Carina Pullerits

Ingrid Tamvere

Marite Ennuste

Adele Lass

Carmen Electra Pirn
Kertu Heil

Laura Haling

Maris Martinson
Kart Ounapuu
Kristina Joarand
Zarina NetSiporuk

05.01.99 KJK Jérvala

16.06.99 Tartu SS Kalev

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

20.05.99 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae 1

09.06.99 KJS Sakala
01.02.01

02.12.98 KJK Vike
05.03.00 KJS Sakala
02.05.99 KJK Vike
08.04.00 KJK Vike
07.05.00 SK Lindon

07.02.01

30.07.01 KJS Sakala
22.12.99 SK Fortis
08.05.00 KJK Saare
05.02.01

11.04.01

09.06.99 KJS Sakala
02.02.00 KJS Sakala
15.10.98

11.05.99 KJK Kose 2000

26.10.00 Haapsalu KJK
24.03.99 KJK Ldunaldvi
25.01.00

23.01.99 Kuusalu SK
29.05.00

17.09.01

05.04.99 SK Fortis
14.03.00 Tartu U. ASK
06.04.99 Kuusalu SK
09.03.00

01.04.01

03.01.01

07.05.01

29.12.98 KJK Vike
19.03.00

04.03.01

31.03.99 Audentese SK

W WN = =

1"

12

tv 8v
tv 8v
7kl 2I.
tv 8v
tn 6v
7kl 11
t13
7kl 11
7kl 11
7kl 11

7kl 11
7kl ej
7kl 2I.
tv 8v
tn 6v
7kl 11
tv 8v
t13
7kl 2I.
7kl 11

tv 8v
tv 8v
7kl 11
7kl 11
tv 8v
tn 6v
tv 8v
7kl 2I.
tv 8v
tv 8v

7kl 11
tn 6v
tn 6v

7kl 11
tv 8v
tn 6v
tv 8v

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Viljandi

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

Rakvere
Karksi-Nuia
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Karksi-Nuia
Viljandi
Rakvere
Rakvere

Rakvere
Voru

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

14.06.13
14.06.13
16.05.13
14.06.13
14.06.13
16.05.13
11.09.13
16.05.13
16.05.13
16.05.13

16.05.13
22.05.13
16.05.13
14.06.13
14.06.13
16.05.13
03.06.13
11.09.13
16.05.13
16.05.13

14.06.13
06.06.13
16.05.13
16.05.13
14.06.13
14.06.13
14.06.13
16.05.13
14.06.13
14.06.13

16.05.13
14.06.13
14.06.13
16.05.13
14.06.13
14.06.13
14.06.13



